
2018/19



OUR STORY
Made in Britain, our shades are lovingly and individually crafted in our UK workshop 
using traditional hand fi nishing techniques. Our fabric library includes an extensive 
choice of stunning on trend colours, from classic neutral tones to seasonal brights. 
For our latest edit, we have introduced a range of linens and satins to our collection.

Linen is a natural fabric produced from fi bres from the fl ax plant. One of nature’s 
strongest natural fi bres, its threads have variable lengths which contribute to its 
strength and longevity. Our new satin fabric is produced using a combination of 
cotton and polyester, combed to create a luxurious and silky-smooth fi nish.

Our classic 100% silk dupion is a natural handwoven fabric, which is unmistakably 
evident by a richness and variety of colour and texture. The fi bre’s triangular 
structure acts as a prism that refracts light, giving the surface of the fabric a lustrous 
sheen. As a natural fi bre, the texture and slub of silk dupion is characterised by 
variations and irregularities in the shade and weave.
 
Fabrics are adhered to the shade lining material using a machine lamination process. 
This enables the fabric to form a secure backing and avoids bubbling or lifting, which 
can occur when fabric is laminated by hand. Each shade is carefully created with 
a sharp rolled edge fi nish, beautifully complementing the aesthetic designs.
 
For a truly personalised product, shades can be customised by teaming contrasting 
colours to create an eclectic two-tone effect, or stylishly fi nished with a metallic 
laminate lining.
 
Outside our standard collections and library of fabrics, our skilled team have the 
tools and craftsmanship to offer a bespoke service, tailored to suit you and your 
own creativity. 



1

CONTENTS

CEILING LIGHTS 2–35

WALL LIGHTS 36–47

TABLE & FLOOR LIGHTS 48–52

LAMPSHADE COLLECTION 53–64

BESPOKE SHADES 54

HOW TO ORDER 55

SUSPENSIONS & ACCESSORIES 65–69

LAMPS 70–75

TECHNICAL GLOSSARY 76–77

DOUBLE INSULATED INDEX 78

www.thelightshadestudio.co.uk | sales@thelightshadestudio.co.uk

For product information and customer service enquiries: 01295 672628



2

CEILING
Shaded 

LIGHTS



3



4

Shades can be made in
our selection of fabrics.
How to order & fabric

options, see page 54–57 

REX

2.
3.

1.

Base Code Additional Info Shade Dimensions (cm) Lamp Info            Technical

1. REX0863 8lt Pendant Bronze Almond Cream (18) / Bronze (-BZ) H38–140 x Ø79cm 8 x 40w max SES GB

2. REX0563 5lt Pendant Bronze Swan (16) / Bronze (-BZ) H38–138 x Ø60cm 5 x 40w max SES GB

3. REX0763 1lt Wall Light Bronze Almond Cream (18) / Bronze (-BZ) D23 x H22 x W14.5 1 x 40w max SES GB

Supplied with shades with white laminate or gold (-GD), silver (-SI) or bronze (-BZ) metallic lining | Specify shade colour and lining option on order 

See page 54–57 for fabrics and colour options | LED lamp equivalent: BUL-E14-LED-15

Base Code + Outer Shade Code + Inner Lining Code = Order Code               

REX0863       -18 (Almond Cream)      -BZ (Bronze)          REX0863-18-BZ

HOW TO ORDER GUIDE:

Each lamp shade is custom made to your specifications.
To order, build your bespoke product code by adding the shade
outer colour code and inner lining colour code to the base code:



5

2.
3.

1.

Base Code Additional Info Shade Dimensions (cm) Lamp Info             Technical

1. REX0838 8lt Pendant Satin Nickel Graphite (21) / Silver (-SI) H38–140 x Ø79cm 8 x 40w max SES GB

2. REX0538 5lt Pendant Satin Nickel Swan (16) / Silver (-SI)  H38–138 x Ø60cm 5 x 40w max SES GB

3. REX0738 1lt Wall Light Satin Nickel Graphite (21) / Silver (-SI) D23 x H22 x W14.5 1 x 40w max SES GB

Supplied with shades with white laminate or gold (-GD), silver (-SI) or bronze (-BZ) metallic lining | Specify shade colour and lining option on order

See page 54–57 for fabrics and colour options | LED lamp equivalent: BUL-E14-LED-15

Base Code + Outer Shade Code + Inner Lining Code = Order Code   

REX0838       -21 (Graphite)      -SI (Silver)          REX0838-21-SI

HOW TO ORDER GUIDE:

Each lamp shade is custom made to your specifications.
To order, build your bespoke product code by adding the shade

outer colour code and inner lining colour code to the base code:

REX
Contemporary oval tubes are complemented 
by beautiful curves to create a versatile range 

suited to both hospitality and domestic use. 
      Rex is sold complete with shade and metallic 

lining in a gold, bronze or silver colour way.



6

Inspired by the iconic era of 1920s New York, the Gatsby is an opulent pendant handmade in Britain. 
Finished with luxurious high-quality heavy fringe in ivory or warm grey; available with three metallic 
lining options and shown with two optional suspensions. The Gatsby can also be used with a baffle 

to diffuse the light source, to be ordered separately.

Gatsby shades shown with optional
3 light pendant suspension: SP0350



7

Shades can be made in
our selection of fabrics.
How to order & fabric

options, see page 54–57 

GATSBY

Base Code Additional Info Shade Dimensions (cm) Dimensions w/ Shade (cm) Lamp Info Technical

1. SF5350 3lt Semi Flush Suspension N/A H53–60 x Ø50 3 x 60w max ES GLS 

2. GAT5016-GD-F15 Swan on Gold H40 x Ø50 N/A 3 x 60w max (subject to lamp holder) 

3. GAT5019-SI-F39 Cloud on Silver  H40 x Ø50 N/A 3 x 60w max (subject to lamp holder)

4. GAT5015-GD-F15 Ivory on Gold H40 x Ø50 N/A 3 x 60w max (subject to lamp holder)

5. GAT5072-BZ-F39 Truffle on Bronze H40 x Ø50 N/A 3 x 60w max (subject to lamp holder)

Shade only | Supplied with gold (-GD), silver (-SI) or bronze (-BZ) metallic lining | Optional ivory (F15) or warm grey (F39) fringe | Specify shade, lining and fringe colour on order 

See page 54–57 for fabrics and colour options | Shown with optional 3 light suspensions SF5350 & SP0350 and compatible with 30cm floating baffle BAF3099, to be ordered separately

See page 65–69 for optional accessories and suspensions

1.

3.

4.

5.

2.

HOW TO ORDER GUIDE:

Each lamp shade is custom made to your specifications.
To order, build your bespoke product code by adding the shade
outer colour code, inner lining colour code and fringe code to the base code:

Base Code + Outer Shade Code + Inner Lining Code + Fringe Code = Order Code               

GAT50          -16 (Swan)  -GD (Gold) -F15          GAT5016-GD-F15



8



9

HURLEY1.

3.

2.

Base Code Additional Info Shade Dimensions (cm) Lamp Info            Technical

1. HUR0650 6lt Pendant Polished Chrome Graphite (21) / Silver (-SI) H60–140 x Ø50 6 x 40w max G9

2. HUR0650 6lt Pendant Polished Chrome Almond Cream (18) / Bronze (-BZ) H60–140 x Ø50 6 x 40w max G9

3. HUR0950 2lt Wall Light Polished Chrome Almond Cream (18) / Bronze (-BZ) D18 x H27 x W35 2 x 40w max G9

Supplied with shades with gold (-GD), silver (-SI) or bronze (-BZ) metallic lining | Specify shade colour and lining option on order | See page 54–57 for fabrics and colour options 

LED lamp equivalent: BUL-G9-LED-3

HOW TO ORDER GUIDE:

Each lamp shade is custom made to your specifications.
To order, build your bespoke product code by adding the shade

outer colour code and inner lining colour code to the base code:

Base Code + Outer Shade Code + Inner Lining Code = Order Code   

HUR0650      -21 (Graphite)      -SI (Silver)          HUR0650-21-SI

Statement bevelled crystal hangs from this striking 
shade, with a warm bronze, lavish gold or elegant 

silver metallic lining. Complete with a polished 
chrome centre body and ceiling cup; the Hurley 

collection features a matching wall light.



10

Featuring the Lizard 50cm pendant 
in sea mist gold on gold laminate lining. 

(LIZ0141-GD)



11

LIZARD

Base Code Additional Info Shade Dimensions (cm) Shade Dimensions (cm) Lamp Info       Technical

1. LIZ01 1lt 50cm Pendant Polished Chrome Black (22) / Gold (-GD) H60–125 x Ø50 H25 x Ø50 1 x 60w max ES GLS

2. LIZ01 1lt 50cm Pendant Polished Chrome Silver Grey (39) / Silver (-SI) H60–125 x Ø50 H25 x Ø50 1 x 60w max ES GLS

3. LIZ01 1lt 50cm Pendant Polished Chrome Taupe (01) / Bronze (-BZ) H60–125 x Ø50 H25 x Ø50 1 x 60w max ES GLS

To order, add the shade colour and inner lining code to the base code | See page 54–57 for fabrics and colour options | Supplied with coordinating floating baffle and polished chrome metalwork
LED lamp equivalent: BUL-E27-LED-16

HOW TO ORDER GUIDE:

Each lamp shade is custom made to your specifications.
To order, build your bespoke product code by adding the shade

outer colour code and inner lining colour code to the base code:

Base Code + Outer Shade Code + Inner Lining Code = Order Code   

LIZ01            22 (Black)      -GD (Gold)          LIZ0122-GD

1.

3.

2.

Combines an elegant drum shade with cut crystal glass 
decoration to add a touch of glamour to any interior space. 
Available in any of our besoke fabrics and colours, with the 

option of a hard backed soft gold, matt silver or warm coppery 
bronze metallic lining, Lizard is a beautifully bespoke piece. 



12



13

Shades can be made in
our selection of fabrics.
How to order & fabric

options, see page 54–57  

HUXLEY

Base Code Additional Info Shade Dimensions (cm) Lamp Info            Technical

1. HUX0346 Satin Chrome Graphite (21) H36–125 x Ø45 3 x 60w max ES GLS

2. HUX0335 Gold Almond Cream (18) H36–125 x Ø45 3 x 60w max ES GLS

To order, add the shade colour code to the base code | See page 54–57 for fabrics and colour options | Shade supplied with white laminate lining

LED lamp equivalent: BUL-E27-LED-17

1. 

2.

HOW TO ORDER GUIDE:

Each lamp shade is custom made to your specifications.
To order, build your bespoke product code by adding 

the shade outer colour code to the base code:

The Huxley’s eclectic style is set off with satin chrome or gold 
detailing and a coordinating cable to complete the modern aesthetic. 

This stunning pendant emits a wonderfully diffused, soft light to the 
surrounding area. Available in any of our bespoke fabric options, 

the Huxley pendant is supplied with an ivory coloured baffle made 
from our corresponding fabric collection.

Base Code + Outer Shade Code = Order Code   

HUX0346     19 (Cloud)      HUX0346-19



14

Featuring the Polo 85cm bespoke two tone 
pendant in citron and ivory. POL0699



15

Shades can be made in
our selection of fabrics.
How to order & fabric

options, see page 54–57 

Base Code Additional Info Dimensions (cm) Shade Dimensions (cm) Lamp Info           Technical

1. POL0699 6lt 60m Pendant Two Tone H50 - 300cm x Ø85 H20 x Ø85 6 x 60w max ES GLS

   POL06 6lt 60cm Pendant Single Colour H50 - 300cm x Ø85 H20 x Ø85 6 x 60w max ES GLS

   POL0499 4lt 50cm Pendant Two Tone H35 - 300cm x Ø50 H20 x Ø50 4 x 60w max ES GLS

2. POL04 4lt 50cm Pendant Single Colour H35 - 300cm x Ø50 H20 x Ø50 4 x 60w max ES GLS

See page 54–57 for fabrics and colour options | Supplied with frosted tempered glass diffuser retained by three polished chrome fixings and matching ceiling cup 
Shade supplied with white laminate lining | LED lamp equivalent: BUL-E27-LED-17 

POLO
A striking oversized ceiling pendant featuring a shallow 

cylindrical style shade with both inner and outer 
layers finished in our luxurious fabrics and colours. 

Shades are produced with a sharp rolled edge finish 
featuring a contemporary frosted tempered glass baffle. 

2.

To order a single colour pendant, 
add the shade colour code to the base code.

Base Code + Outer Shade + Inner Lining  = Order Code
    Code          Code

POL0699 -71 (Peony) -35 (Citron)    POL0699-71-35

Base Code + Outer/Inner  = Order Code

    Shade Code      

POL04 76 (Olive Green) POL0476

1. 

2. HOW TO ORDER GUIDE:

1. HOW TO ORDER GUIDE:

Each lamp shade is custom made to your specifications.
To order a two tone pendant, add the shade outer colour
code and inner lining colour code to the base code:



16



17

Shades can be made in
our selection of fabrics.
How to order & fabric

options, see page 54–57 

3.

2.

RENOIR

1. 1.1. 1.

3.

2.

Black 22 Silver Grey 39 Charcoal 37 French Navy 04

Base Code Additional Info Dimensions (cm) Shade Dimensions (cm) Lamp Info       Technical

1. REN07 1lt Half Drum Wall Light D18 x H15.5 x W30  1 x 60w max ES GLS

2. REN10 3lt 40cm Pendant H35–175 x Ø40 H20 x Ø40 3 x 60w max ES GLS

3. REN17 3lt 60cm Pendant  H40–300 x Ø60 H25 x Ø60 3 x 60w max ES GLS

To order, add the shade colour code to the base code | See page 54–57 for fabrics and colour options | Supplied with frosted tempered glass diffuser and polished chrome metalwork

Shade supplied with white laminate lining | LED lamp equivalent: BUL-E27-LED-17 

This timeless collection offers a modern and effective 
lighting solution for a wide variety of applications. 

At the base of the shade sits a frosted glass diffuser, 
tempered for added safety and retained by a polished 

chrome plate and decorative finial. 
Base Code + Outer Shade Code = Order Code

REN10          04 (Navy)      REN1004

HOW TO ORDER GUIDE:

Each lamp shade is custom made to your specifications.
To order, build your bespoke product code by adding the shade
outer colour code and inner lining colour code to the base code:



18

Shades can be made in
our selection of fabrics.
How to order & fabric

options, see page 54–57  

RENOIR

1. 1. 1. 1.

2. 2.

3. 3.

Ivory 15 Sea Mist Gold 41 Taupe 01 Truffle 72

Base Code Additional Info Dimensions (cm) Shade Dimensions (cm) Lamp Info        Technical

1. REN07 1lt Half Drum Wall Light D18 x H15.5 x W30  1 x 60w max ES GLS

2. REN10 3lt 40cm Pendant H35–175 x Ø40 H20 x Ø40 3 x 60w max ES GLS

3. REN17 3lt 60cm Pendant  H40–300 x Ø60 H25 x Ø60 3 x 60w max ES GLS

To order add the shade colour code to the base code | See page 54–57 for fabrics and colour options | Supplied with frosted tempered glass diffuser and polished chrome metalwork

Shade supplied with white laminate lining | LED lamp equivalent: BUL-E27-LED-17 



19

Shades can be made in
our selection of fabrics.
How to order & fabric

options, see page  54–57  

RENOIR

2. 2.

3. 3.

1. 1.1. 1.

Peony 71 Firefly Orange 11 Citron 35 Olive Green 76

Base Code Additional Info Dimensions (cm) Shade Dimensions (cm) Lamp Info       Technical

1. REN07 1lt Half Drum Wall Light D18 x H15.5 x W30  1 x 60w max ES GLS

2. REN10 3lt 40cm Pendant H35–175 x Ø40 H20 x Ø40 3 x 60w max ES GLS

3. REN17 3lt 60cm Pendant  H40–300 x Ø60 H25 x Ø60 3 x 60w max ES GLS

To order add the shade colour code to the base code | See page 54–57 for fabrics and colour options | Supplied with frosted tempered glass diffuser and polished chrome metalwork

Shade supplied with white laminate lining | LED lamp equivalent: BUL-E27-LED-17 



20



21

RENOIR
A luxuriously oversized ceiling pendant 
designed to achieve maximum impact

and creating a bold statement within any
interiors scheme. Sitting neatly at the base of 
the shade is a frosted glass diffuser, tempered 

for added safety and retained by a polished 
chrome plate and decorative finial and clips

Base Code Additional Info Dimensions (cm) Shade Dimensions (cm) Lamp Info     Technical

REN06 6lt 90cm Pendant  H90–300 x Ø90 H35 x Ø90 6 x 60w max ES GLS

To order add the shade colour code to the base code | See page 54–57 for fabrics and colour options | Supplied with frosted tempered glass diffuser and polished chrome metalwork

Shade supplied with white laminate lining | LED lamp equivalent: BUL-E27-LED-17 

Base Code + Outer Shade Code = Order Code

REN06          37 (Charcoal)      REN0637

HOW TO ORDER GUIDE:

Each lamp shade is custom made to your specifications.
To order, build your bespoke product code by adding the shade
outer colour code and inner lining colour code to the base code:



22

Featuring the Ellington 60cm pendant
in taupe silk. ELL1701



23

ELLINGTON
This versatile and stylish shallow drum 

3 light pendant creates a statement 
in any contemporary interior setting. 

The pendant is supplied with a frosted, 
acrylic diffuser which neatly sits at the 
base of the shade, giving a beautifully 
diffused effect onto the area below. 

1.

3.

2.

Base Code Additional Info Dimensions (cm) Shade Dimensions (cm) Lamp Info       Technical

1. ELL10 3lt 40cm Pendant H35–300 x Ø40 H18 x Ø40 3 x 60w max ES GLS

2. ELL15 3lt 50cm Pendant H37–300 x Ø50 H20 x Ø50 3 x 60w max ES GLS

3. ELL17 3lt 60cm Pendant  H38–300 x Ø60 H22 x Ø60 3 x 60w max ES GLS

To order add the shade colour code to the base code | See page 54–57 for fabrics and colour options | Supplied with white acrylic diffuser and polished chrome metalwork

Shade supplied with white laminate lining | LED lamp equivalent: BUL-E27-LED-17 

HOW TO ORDER GUIDE:

Each lamp shade is custom made to your specifications.
To order, build your bespoke product code by adding 

the shade outer colour code to the base code:

Base Code + Outer Shade Code = Order Code   

ELL10       72 (Truffle)      ELL1072



24

A contemporary tapered drum shade with a coordinating baffle and polished chrome detailing. 
The Hastings is a statement piece available to order in our beautiful selection of fabrics and colours.



25

HASTINGS
1.

3.

2.

Base Code Additional Info Dimensions (cm) Shade Dimensions (cm) Lamp Info       Technical

2. HAS6099 3lt 60cm Pendant Two Tone H50–325 x Ø60 H33 x Ø60 3 x 60w max ES GLS

   HAS50 3lt 50cm Pendant Metallic Lining H47–320 x Ø50 H29.5 x Ø50 3 x 60w max ES GLS

3. HAS5099 3lt 50cm Pendant Two Tone H47–320 x Ø50 H29.5 x Ø50 3 x 60w max ES GLS

1. HAS80 6lt 80cm Pendant Metallic Lining H65–330 x Ø85 H36 x Ø80 6 x 60w max ES GLS

   HAS8099 6lt 80cm Pendant Two Tone H65–330 x Ø85 H36 x Ø80 6 x 60w max ES GLS

   HAS60 3lt 60cm Pendant Metallic Lining H50–325 x Ø60 H33 x Ø60 3 x 60w max ES GLS

See page 54–57 for fabrics and colour options | Pendants supplied complete with floating baffle to match outer fabric option
LED lamp equivalent: BUL-E27-LED-16 

Each lamp shade is custom made to your specifications.
To order a single colour pendant, add the shade colour 

code and metallic lining code to the base code:

Base Code + Outer Shade + Inner Lining  = Order Code
    Code          Code

HAS0699   -15 (Ivory)    -35 (Citron)  HAS0699-15-35

Base Code + Outer Shade  + Inner Lining   = Order Code
    Code           Code

HAS80   04 (French Navy)   -GD (Gold)     HAS8004-GD

2. HOW TO ORDER GUIDE:

1. HOW TO ORDER GUIDE:

Each lamp shade is custom made to your specifications.
To order a two tone pendant, add the shade outer colour

code and inner lining colour code to the base code:



26



27

Base Code Additional Info Dimensions (cm) Shade Dimensions (cm) Lamp Info            Technical

1. NAS60 3lt 60cm Pendant H50–325 x Ø60 H33 x Ø60 3 x 60w max ES GLS

2. NAS50 3lt 50cm Pendant H47–320 x Ø50 H29.5 x Ø50 3 x 60w max ES GLS

To order, add the shade colour code to the base code | See page 54–57 for fabrics and colour options | Shade supplied with white acrylic diffuser and polished chrome metalwork

Shade supplied with white laminate lining | LED lamp equivalent: BUL-E27-LED-17

NASEBY

1.

2.

Base Code + Outer Shade  = Order Code
    Code               

NAS50      72 (Truffle)   NAS5072

Each lamp shade is custom made to your specifications.
To order, add the shade colour code to the base code

HOW TO ORDER GUIDE:

This three light pendant features a tapered drum style shade in 
two sizes, which can be ordered in any of our luxurious fabrics. 

At the base of the Naseby shade sits a frosted acrylic diffuser 
with a small polished chrome decorative plate.



28

Featuring the Paolo 50cm pendant 
in Taupe. PAO5001



29

Shades can be made in
our selection of fabrics.
How to order & fabric

options, see page 54–57 

PAOLO

Charcoal

Silver Grey

1.

2.

Base Code Additional Info Dimensions (cm)  Lamp Info                   Technical

1. PAO50 3lt 50cm Ceiling Flush H15 x Ø50  3 x 20w max ES GLS

2. PAO48 4lt 80cm Ceiling Flush H15 x Ø80  4 x 20w max ES GLS

To order, add the shade colour code to the base code | See page 54–57 for fabrics and colour options | Supplied with white cotton diffuser

Shade supplied with white laminate lining | LED lamp equivalent: BUL-E27-LED-17

Each lamp shade is custom made to your specifications.
To order, build your bespoke product by adding the shade 

colour code to the base code.

Base Code + Outer Shade   = Order Code
    Code               

PAO50     -37 (Charcoal)    PAO5037

HOW TO ORDER GUIDE:

The Paolo ceiling fitting combines a shallow silk drum shade 
with a white cotton diffuser, which provides a soft and even 
distribution of light. Sitting neatly to the ceiling, the minimal 

height of the shade makes it a popular choice for areas with 
low ceilings.  There is ample space inside the shade to 

accommodate three or four energy saving lamps. 



30

HOCKNEY

Base Code Additional Info Dimensions (cm) Shade Dimensions (cm) Lamp Info           Technical

1. HOC90 6lt 90cm Pendant Metallic Lining H65–330 x Ø90 H36 x Ø90 6 x 60w max ES GLS

HOC9099 6lt 90cm Pendant Two Tone H65–330 x Ø90 H36 x Ø90 6 x 60w max ES GLS 

HOC60 3lt 60cm Pendant Metallic Lining H42–320 x Ø60 H25 x Ø60 3 x 60w max ES GLS

2. HOC6099 3lt 60cm Pendant Two Tone H42–320 x Ø60 H25 x Ø60 3 x 60w max ES GLS 

See page 54–57 for fabrics and colour options | Pendants supplied complete with floating baffle to match outer fabric option 
LED lamp equivalent: BUL-E27-LED-16 

Each lamp shade is custom made to your specifications.
To order a two tone pendant, add the outer shade colour

code and inner shade colour code to the base code:

Base Code  + Outer Shade    + Inner Lining  = Order Code
     Code           Code

HOC0699   -35 (Citron)    -15 (Ivory)           HOC0699-35-15

Each lamp shade is custom made to your specifications.
To order a single colour pendant, add the shade colour 
code and metallic lining code to the base code:

1. HOW TO ORDER GUIDE:

2. HOW TO ORDER GUIDE:

1.

2.

Base Code  + Outer Shade  + Inner Lining  = Order Code
 Code           Code

HOC90      11 (Firefly Orange)  -GD (Gold)    HOC9011-GD



31

Shades can be made in
our selection of fabrics.
How to order & fabric

options, see page 54–57 

HOCKNEY

Base Code Additional Info Dimensions (cm) Shade Dimensions (cm) Lamp Info           Technical

HOC50 3lt 50cm Pendant Metallic Lining H40–315 x Ø50 H22.5 x Ø50 3 x 60w max ES GLS

1. HOC5099 3lt 50cm Pendant Two Tone H40–315 x Ø50 H22.5 x Ø50 3 x 60w max ES GLS

2. HOC40 3lt 40cm Pendant Metallic Lining H37–310 x Ø40 H20 x Ø40 3 x 60w max ES GLS

HOC4099 3lt 40cm Pendant Two Tone H37–310 x Ø40 H20 x Ø40 3 x 60w max ES GLS

See page 54–57 for fabrics and colour options | Pendants supplied complete with floating baffle to match outer fabric option 
LED lamp equivalent: BUL-E27-LED-16 

Base Code + Outer Shade  + Inner Lining   = Order Code
    Code        Code

HOC40  71 (Peony)  -GD (Gold)    HO4071-GD

Base Code  + Outer Shade Code  + Inner Lining Code  = Order Code 

HOC0599   -76 (Olive Green)       -35 (Citron)   HOC0599-76-35

2.

1.

2. HOW TO ORDER GUIDE:

1. HOW TO ORDER GUIDE:

Each lamp shade is custom made to your specifications.
To order a two tone pendant, add the shade outer colour

code and inner lining colour code to the base code:

Each lamp shade is custom made to your specifications.
To order a single colour pendant, add the shade colour 
code and metallic lining code to the base code:

The Hockney pendant combines a contemporary 
shallow drum shade with a flawless rolled edge finish. 
It features a multi light electrified suspension, polished 

chrome ceiling cup and coordinating baffle.



32

MEDIUM DRUM 
PENDANTS

DRM4099-37-39
 Charcoal with silver grey silk lining 

& optional charcoal floating baffle BAF3099-37 
Shown with SP65 suspension.

DRM4072-BZ
Truffle with bronze metallic lining 

& optional truffle floating baffle BAF3099-72 
Shown with SP65 suspension.

2.

1.

Base Code Shade Dimensions (cm) Suspension Code Dimensions w/ Suspension (cm) Lamp Info                    Technical

1. DRM4099 H30 x Ø40 SP65/SP0350 H42–215 x Ø40 1 x 60w max ES GLS

2. DRM40 H30 x Ø40 SP65 H42–215 x Ø40 1 x 60w max ES GLS

DRM40 suitable for use with electrified suspensions | Shades are suitable for use with electrified suspension or can be installed on a standard batten lampholder pendant set
All electrified suspensions and floating baffles should be ordered separately, see page 64–69 | See full collection of medium drum pendant shades on page 59

See page 54–57 for fabrics, colour options & how to order | LED lamp equivalent: BUL-E27-LED-16



33

TALL DRUM 
PENDANTS

Base Code Dimensions (cm) Suspension Code Dimensions w/ Suspension Lamp Info               Technical

DRT5099 in taupe 
with firefly orange silk lining

DRT4022/SI

DRT3015

DRT2572/GD

DRT2011/GD

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

1. DRT50 H60 x Ø50 SP65/SP0350 H72 – 235 x Ø50 1 x 60w max ES GLS

2. DRT40 H50 x Ø40 SP65/SP0350 H62 – 225 x Ø40 1 x 60w max ES GLS 

3. DRT30 H40 x Ø30 SP65 H52 – 215 x Ø30 1 x 60w max ES GLS

4. DRT25 H35 x Ø25 SP65 H47 – 210 x Ø25 1 x 60w max ES GLS

5. DRT20 H30 x Ø20 SP65 H42 – 205 x Ø20 1 x 60w max ES GLS

DRT40 and DRT50 suitable for use with electrified suspensions | Shades are suitable for use with electrified suspension or can be installed on a standard batten lampholder pendant set
All electrical suspensions and floating baffles should be ordered separately, see page 64–69 | See full collection of tall drum pendant shades on page 59

See page 54–57 for fabrics, colour options & how to order | LED Lamp equivalent: BUL-E27-LED-16



34



35

EMPIRE 
PENDANTS

1.

2.

EMP4599

EMP3572/BZ

Base Code Dimensions (cm) Suspension Code Dimensions w/ Suspension Lamp Info               Technical

1. EMP45 H29 x Ø45 SP65 H41 – 200 x Ø45 1 x 60w max ES GLS

2. EMP35 H22 x Ø35 SP65 H34 – 195 x Ø35 1 x 60w max ES GLS

Shades are suitable for use with electrified suspensions | Shades are suitable for use with electrified suspension or can be installed on a standard batten lampholder pendant set
All electrical suspensions and floating baffles should be ordered separately, see page 64–69 | See full collection of Empire pendant shades on page 61

See page 54–57 for fabrics, colour options & how to order | LED Lamp option: BUL-E27-LED-16



36

WALL LIGHT
The

COLLECTION



37



38

Shades can be made in
our selection of fabrics.
How to order & fabric

options, see page 54–57 

HURLEY 
& RENOIR

Base Code Additional Info Shade Dimensions (cm) Lamp Info             Technical

1. HUR0950 Almond Cream on Bronze HUR0950-18-BZ D18 x H27 x W35 2 x 40w max G9

2. REN07 Charcoal REN0737 D18 x H15.5 x W30 1 x 60w max ES GLS

Hurley supplied with gold (-GD), silver (-SI) or bronze (-BZ) metallic lining | Renoir supplied with white laminate lining and tempered frosted glass diffuser

Specify shade colour and lining on order| See page 54–57 for fabrics and colour options | LED lamp equivalent: BUL-G9-LED-3 (Hurley) BUL-E27-LED-17 (Renoir)

1.

2.

Charcoal

Base Code + Outer Shade Code + Inner Lining Code = Order Code               

HUR0950       -18 (Almond Cream)     -BZ (Bronze)          HUR0950-18-BZ

HOW TO ORDER GUIDE:

Each lamp shade is custom made to your specifications.
To order, build your bespoke product code by adding the shade
outer colour code and inner lining colour code to the base code:



39

ATWOOD
& GASKELL

Base Code Additional Info Shade Dimensions (cm) Lamp Info               Technical

1. ATW0735 Gold with Taupe Silk Shade ATW0735-01 D15 x H50.5 x W30 1 x 40w max ES GLS

2. ATW0735 Gold with French Navy Silk Shade ATW0735-04 D15 x H50.5 x W30 1 x 40w max ES GLS 

3. GAS0775 Antique Brass with Taupe Silk Shade GAS0775-01 D15 x H40 x W30 1 x 40w max ES GLS

Supplied with white laminate lining | Specify shade colour on order | See page 54–57 for fabrics and colour options | LED Lamp equivalent: BUL-E27-LED-17

1.

2.

3.

Base Code + Outer Shade  = Order Code
    Code               

ATW0735      -01 (Taupe)    ATW0735-01

Each lamp shade is custom made to your specifications.
To order, add the shade colour code to the base code

HOW TO ORDER GUIDE:

The Atwood transcends modern design, featuring 
hand-applied gold leaf bars and shown here with 

a Taupe and French Navy 100% silk shade giving a 
beautifully soft light.

Gaskell’s Antique brass finished circular loops are 
complemented by a luxurious bespoke shade, 

creating a modern aesthetic that will suit 
hospitality and domestic installations. 



40

WETZLAR
A discreet and effortlessly stylish wall light with a dual light source
that gives a great ambient light for creating a comfortable and inviting 
atmosphere. The Wetzler has an adjustable 1 watt LED reading light,
tucked into the bottom of the frame. Dual switched for convenience, 
this innovative wall light is teamed with a half drum silk shade. 
The shade is manufactured using a natural handwoven 100% silk dupion 
with a sharp rolled edge finish. Shades are crafted individually by hand
in our UK workshop in an extensive choice of sumptuous colours.

Each lamp shade is custom made to your specifications.
To order, add the shade colour code to the base code

Base Code + Outer Shade   = Order Code
    Code               

WET0999    -01 (Taupe)      WET0999-01

Base Code Additional Info Dimensions (cm) Lamp Info A Lamp Info B                                                     Technical

WET0999 Shown Taupe Silk D14 x H18 x W28 1 x 60w max ES GB 1 x 1w LED inc 86 lumens / 3000k

Supplied with white laminate lining | Specify shade colour on order | See page 54–57 for fabrics and colour options | LED lamp equivalent: BUL-E27-LED-17

HOW TO ORDER GUIDE:



41

Shades can be made in
our selection of fabrics.
How to order & fabric

options, see page 54–57  

URBIS

Base Code Additional Info Shade Dimensions (cm) Lamp Info A  Lamp Info B                                          Technical

1. URB0945 Textured Brass Ivory Silk Shade URB0945-15 D16 x H50 x W31.5 1 x 60w max ES GLS 1 x 1w LED inc 112 lumens 3000k

2. URB0941 Satin Brass Ivory Silk Shade URB0941-15 D16 x H50 x W31.5 1 x 60w max ES GLS  1 x 1w LED inc 112 lumens 3000k

Supplied with white laminate lining | Specify shade colour on order | Features an integrated USB charging socket

See page 54–57 for fabrics and colour options | LED Lamp option: BUL-E27-LED-17

1.

2.

Base Code + Outer Shade  = Order Code
    Code               

URB0945      -15 (Ivory)  URB0945-15

Each lamp shade is custom made to your specifications.
To order, add the shade colour code to the base code

HOW TO ORDER GUIDE:

The Urbis features an adjustable LED task light with a USB charging socket and 
two discrete push switches on the face plate. Available in an elegant satin or 
textured antique brass finish; sold complete with a luxurious bespoke shade.



42



43

FERRARA

1.

2.

1.

3.

Base Code Additional Info Dimensions (cm) Dimensions w/ Shade Gimble/Lampholder Lamp Info               Technical

1. ZUT06 Shallow Drum Shade H12 x Ø15 N/A ES & BC Compatible 1 x 40w max GB

2. FER0750 Wall Light Polished Chrome D10.5 x H14 x W9 D17 x H23.5 x W15 ES 1 x 40w max ES GB 

3. FER0763 Wall Light Bronze D10.5 x H14 x W9 D17 x H23.5 x W15 ES 1 x 40w max ES GB

Shown with optional Zuton 100% silk taupe shades, to be ordered separately | See page 54–57 for fabrics and colour options | LED Lamp option: BUL-E27-LED-22

With its die cast construction, this neat compact bronze 
wall bracket adds discrete elegance to any interior scheme. 

Match with a handcrafted bespoke shallow drum shade. 
Shown here with luxurious handwoven Taupe 100% silk 

dupion, creating a crisp finish with tactile warmth.



44

1.



45

3.

4.

ANVIL

3.

2.

Base Code Additional Info Dimensions (cm) Dimensions w/ Shade (cm) Gimble/Lampholder Lamp Info           Technical

1. ANV0750L Wall Light & LED Task Polished Chrome D15 x H17 x W12.5 D20 x H27 x W15 ES 1 x 60w max ES GLS

2. ANV0750F Wall Light Fixed Arm Polished Chrome D15 x H17 x W12.5 D20 x H25 x W15 ES 1 x 60w max ES GLS

3. ANV07 Square Shade D15 x H14.5 x W15 N/A ES/BC 1 x 60w max GLS

4. ANV0750S Wall Light Swing Arm Polished Chrome D22 x H17 x W12.5 D20 x H27 x W17 ES 1 x 60w max ES GLS 

See page 54–57 for fabrics and colour options | LED lamp equivalent: BUL-E27-LED-16 

Base Code + Outer Shade  = Order Code
    Code               

ANV07        01 (Taupe)   ANV0701

Each lamp shade is custom made to your specifications.
To order, add the shade colour code to the base code

HOW TO ORDER GUIDE:

A modern and stylish wall light, suitable for domestic 
or hospitality application and can be paired with our 

handmade Anvil bespoke fabric shades.   



46

AMALFI  
& PIZA

1.

2.

1.

2.

1.

3.

Base Code Additional Info Dimensions (cm) Dimensions w/ Shade Gimble/Lampholder Lamp Info       Technical

1. ZOF07 Rounded Rectangular Shade D10.5 x H17 x W25 N/A ES & BC Compatible 1 x 60w max GLS

2. PIZ0750 Wall Light Polished Chrome D11 x H14.5 x W20 D13.5 x H25.5 x W25 ES  1 x 60w max ES GLS 

3. AMA0750 Wall Light Polished Chrome D12 x H10 x W20 D13.5 x H27.5 x W25 ES  1 x 60w max ES GLS

See page 54–57 for fabrics and colour options | LED Lamp option: BUL-E27-LED-16

Each lamp shade is custom made to your specifications.
To order, add the outer shade colour code and metallic 
lining code (if required) to the base code:

Base Code  + Outer Shade  + Inner Lining   = Order Code
 Code                Code

ZOF07       22 (Black)          -GD (Gold)      ZOF0722-GD

HOW TO ORDER GUIDE:



47

Shades can be made in
our selection of fabrics.
How to order & fabric

options, see page 54–57  

TUSCAN 
& REX

1.

3. 2.

4.

Base Code Additional Info Dimensions (cm) Dimensions w/ Shade (cm) Lamp Info       Technical

1. REX0763 Bronze Almond Cream  D23 x H22 x W14.5 1 x 40w max SES GB

2. REX0738 Satin Nickel Graphite  D23 x H22 x W14.5 1 x 40w max SES GB 

3. TUS0746 Wall Light Satin Chrome D11 x H19 x W13 D14 x H33 x W13  1 x 60w max ES GLS 

4. TUS0750 Wall Light Polished Chrome D11 x H19 x W13 D14 x H33 x W13  1 x 60w max ES GLS

Tuscan supplied as fitting only | Shown with optional tall drum shades DRT1311 in firefly orange and DRT1335 in citron, to be ordered separately | Rex supplied with shades with white 

laminate or gold (-GD), silver (-SI) or bronze (-BZ) metallic lining | Specify shade colour and lining option on order, see page 54–57

LED lamp equivalent: BUL-E27-LED-16 (Tuscan) BUL-E14-LED-15 (Rex)



48

  TABLE  &  FLOOR
COLLECTION

The



49

1.

2.

3.

4.

1. DRS40 Shallow Drum Shade H20 x Ø40  ES/BC 1 x 60w max GLS

2. RIM4946 Floor Lamp Satin Chrome H141 x Ø23 H154.5 x Ø40 ES 1 x 60w max ES GLS

3. DRS25 Shallow Drum Shade H16.5 x Ø25  ES/BC 1 x 60w max GLS

4. RIM4246 Table Lamp Satin Chrome H39.5 x Ø15 H61 x Ø25 ES 1 x 60w max ES GLS

Shown with optional charcoal silk shades, to be ordered separately | See page 54–57 for fabrics and colour options | LED lamp equivalent: BUL-E27-LED-16

Each lamp shade is custom made to your specifications.
To order, add the outer shade colour code and metallic 

lining code (if required) to the base code:

RIMINI

Base Code Additional Info Dimensions (cm) Dimensions w/ Shade Gimble/Lampholder Lamp Info      Technical

HOW TO ORDER GUIDE:

Base Code  + Outer Shade   + Inner Lining  = Order Code  
     Code                Code

DRS40    37 (Charcoal)     -WH (White)     DRS4037



50



51

TUSCAN

Shown with optional firefly orange silk shades, to be ordered separately | Tuscan also available in satin chrome finish (floor lamp TUS4946 & table lamp TUS4046) 
See page 54–57 for fabrics and colour options | LED lamp equivalent: BUL-E27-LED-16

1. DRS40 Shallow Drum Shade H20 x Ø40  ES/BC 1 x 60w max GLS

2. TUS4950 Floor Lamp Polished Chrome H130 x Ø25 H149 x Ø40 ES 1 x 60w max ES GLS    

3. DRS30 Shallow Drum Shade H17 x Ø30  ES/BC 1 x 60w max GLS

4. TUS4050 Table Lamp Polished Chrome H39.5 x Ø15  ES 1 x 60w max ES GLS 

1.

2.

3.

4.

Base Code Additional Info Dimensions (cm) Dimensions w/ Shade Gimble/Lampholder Lamp Info  Technical

VIEW THE  
MATCHING
WALL LIGHT
PAGE 47

Each lamp shade is custom made to your specifications.
To order, add the outer shade colour code and metallic 

lining code (if required) to the base code:

HOW TO ORDER GUIDE:

Base Code  + Outer Shade     + Inner Lining  = Order Code  
         Code      Code

DRS40   11 (Firefly Orange)  -WH (White)     DRS4011



52

AMALFI 

Shown with optional Zoffany 100% silk taupe shades, to be ordered separately | See page 54–57 for fabrics and colour options | Task light includes opposable gooseneck stem 

97 lumen LED included | LED lamp equivalent BUL-E27-LED-16 

1.

2.

VIEW THE  
MATCHING

WALL LIGHT
PAGE 46

Base Code Additional Info Dimensions (cm) Dimensions w/ Shade Gimble/Lampholder Lamp Info      Technical

1. ZOF12 Rounded Rectangular Shade D18 x H19 x W35 N/A ES & BC Compatible 1 x 60w max GLS 

2. AMA4050 Table Lamp LED Task Polished Chrome D18 x H40 x W34  ES 1 x 60w max ES GLS

Each lamp shade is custom made to your specifications.
To order, add the outer shade colour code and metallic 
lining code (if required) to the base code:

HOW TO ORDER GUIDE:

Base Code  + Outer Shade   + Inner Lining  = Order Code   
         Code    Code

ZOF12   01 (Taupe)           -WH (White)    ZOF1201



53

LAMPSHADE
The

COLLECTION



54

Bespoke is something that can be created outside of our standard collections. 
Ideas may take shape from pieces which already exist within our catalogue, 

but the principles of design can be tailored to suit your specific project. 

At The Light Shade Studio we can make any of our standard 
shades using a fabric of your choice; it couldn’t be easier. 

Speak to your local brand specialist for how 
to create your bespoke light or lampshade.

Featuring the Medium 40cm Drum DRM40 in Jungle Jive fabric 
from the beautiful Linwood Tango Collection. 
Pictured with Odyssey ODY4301

BESPOKE 
shades



55

-GD -SI -BZ

1Order samples
You can request samples of our silk fabric colours by visiting 
one of our approved retailers. This gives the opportunity to 
check colours against your interiors scheme. 

HOW TO

Order...

3Select your colour
(See page 56 & 57)

Each of our silk fabrics has its own reference number, 
so once you’ve decided on your silk colour, simply add 
the reference number to the base code. For example, 
taupe silk is referred to as 01. Add this to your base code 
to specify the shade size and colour that you would like to 
order. DRS4001 = shallow drum 40cm silk shade in taupe. 

5Place your order
Visit thelightshadestudio.co.uk or one of our 
approved retailers: thelightshadestudio.co.uk/stockists.
For our sales team, call 01295 672628.

-GD -BZ-SI

4
Select your lining
Many of our shades are available with a choice of lining options. If you require 
white laminate, simply order the base code + your colour reference number. 
For example, the DRS4001 will be supplied with white laminate as standard. 

If you wish to add a gold, silver or bronze metallic lining, then simply add 
the abbreviation of your lining choice to the shade code you’ve created. 
For example, the shallow drum 40cm in taupe with gold lining = DRS4001-GD

Some of our shades have the option to create a two tone silk effect. This enables you 
to create a truly bespoke product where you can specify the outer and inner colour in silk. 
All you need to do is add 99 to your chosen base code and specify the colours you require. 
For example, DRS4099 - peony outer with a taupe inner.

For more help, visit one of our approved retailers
for a personal service, or visit: 
thelightshadestudio.co.uk/customise

2Select your shade
Our shades come in different shapes and sizes, so it’s 
important that you select the size that’s right for you. 
You’ll see throughout our catalogue that each shade has
a unique base code, for example DRS40, which is our 
shallow drum 40cm silk shade. This unique code refers to 
the range name, shape and size of the product and is the 
fi rst part of your ordering code. Once you’ve selected 
your base code, move on to step 3. 



56

SILK DUPION
(Price Band A)

 15 41 01 72 
 Ivory Sea Mist Gold Taupe Truffle

 39 37 04 22
 Silver Grey Charcoal French Navy Black

 71 35 76 11
 Peony Citron Olive Green Firefly Orange
  
            Our 100% silk dupion is a natural handwoven fabric, unmistakably evident by a richness and variety of colour and texture.
  The fibre’s triangular structure acts as a prism that refracts light, giving the surface of the fabric a lustrous sheen.
 As a natural fibre the texture and slub of silk dupion is characterised by variations and irregularities in the shade and weave.

SATIN
(Price Band A)

 

 

16 18 19 21

 

Swan Almond Cream Cloud Graphite

A soft and smooth fabric produced using a combination of cotton 
and polyester fibres, combed to create a luxurious satin finish. 

20 
Copper Oxide



57

SATIN
(Price Band B)

    
05

 
06

 
Teal

 
Ballet Pink

LINEN
(Price Band B)

 07 08 09 10 

 Bone Limestone Marshmallow Slate Grey
 
 Made from 100% linen, our new fabric embodies an elegant and subtle matt sheen. Linen is a natural fabric made from the  
 flax plant. One of nature’s strongest fibres, its threads have variable lengths which contributes to its strength and longevity.

SHADE LININGS

 

 -GD -SI -BZ -WH
 Gold Metallic Silver Metallic Bronze Metallic White

                         
Many shades are available with a two tone 

                                   fabric lining from the above fabric collections.

Our alluring soft ballet pink and teal satin fabrics
are woven using 100% natural silk fibres.



58



59

SHALLOW DRUM

 See page 54–57 for how to order guide, fabric and colour options | Shades suitable for use with an electrified suspension (see page 66–69)

or can be installed on a standard batten lamp holder pendant set (DRS90 must be used with SP0650 for weight and to ensure stability)

Shades supplied with ES (42mm) gimble and BC (29mm) reducer 

MEDIUM DRUM

TALL DRUM

DRM13 13 15 60w ES/BC ü ü    
DRM20 20 18.5 60w ES/BC ü ü           
DRM25 25 22 60w ES/BC ü ü   
DRM30 30 24 60w ES/BC ü ü           
DRM35 35 26 60w ES/BC ü ü   
DRM40 40 30 60w ES/BC ü ü   
DRM45 45 32.5 60w ES/BC ü ü   
DRM50 50 35 60w ES/BC ü ü           
DRM60 60 40 60w ES/BC ü ü   

DRS13 13 12 60w ES/BC ü ü       
DRS20 20 16 60w ES/BC ü ü       
DRS25 25 16.5 60w ES/BC ü ü           
DRS30 30 17 60w ES/BC ü ü   
DRS35 35 19 60w ES/BC ü ü           
DRS40 40 20 60w ES/BC ü ü           
DRS45 45 21 60w ES/BC ü ü           
DRS50 50 22.5 60w ES/BC ü ü           
DRS60 60 26 60w ES/BC ü ü   
DRS90 90 36 60w ES/BC ü û   

Base          Ø (cm)     Height        Max        Gimble           Suitable               
Code           (cm)       Wattage       Type      Pendant    TL/FL        

DRT13 13 20 60w ES/BC ü ü   
DRT20 20 30 60w ES/BC ü ü           
DRT25 25 35 60w ES/BC ü ü           
DRT30 30 40 60w ES/BC ü ü           
DRT35 35 45 60w ES/BC ü ü           
DRT40 40 50 60w ES/BC ü ü           
DRT45 45 55 60w ES/BC ü ü           
DRT50 50 60 60w ES/BC ü ü           
DRT60 60 70 60w ES/BC ü ü           

Base          Ø (cm)     Height        Max        Gimble           Suitable           
Code           (cm)       Wattage       Type      Pendant    TL/FL         

Base          Ø (cm)     Height        Max        Gimble           Suitable                 
Code           (cm)       Wattage       Type      Pendant    TL/FL           

DRUM SHADE 
SIZES



60



61

TAPERED DRUM

EMPIRE DRUM

Base          Bottom      Top        Height        Max       Gimble   Pendant  Suitable      Electrical        

TAP20       20         18 14.5 60w ES/BC   û ü N/A
TAP25 25 22.5 18 60w ES/BC   û ü N/A
TAP30 30 27 21 60w ES/BC   û ü N/A
TAP35 35 31.5 23 60w ES/BC   û ü N/A
TAP40 40 35.5 26 60w ES/BC   û  ü N/A
TAP45 45 40 30.5 60w ES/BC   û ü N/A
TAP50 50 45 29.5 3 x 60w ES/BC   ü û SP6*/SP0350

TAP60 60 54 33 6 x 60w ES/BC   ü û SP6*/SP0350/0650

TAP80 80 72 36 8 x 60w ES/BC   ü û SP0650

Code         Ø (cm)   Ø (cm)      (cm)       Wattage      Type                    TL/FL      Suspension      

See page 54–57 for how to order guide, fabric and colour options

TAP80 due to the weight of the shade and to ensure stability, must be used with SP0650 6 light suspension | TAP60 can be used with optional electrified suspension 

SP0650, SP0350 or SP6* | TAP50 can be used with SP0350 or SP6* | Both TAP60 and TAP50 can be used with a standard batten lamp-holder unit

Empire drum supplied with reversible gimble | Shades supplied with ES (42mm) gimble and BC (29mm) reducer 

Empire shades can be used with single electrical suspension or can be installed on a standard batten lamp-holder set.  

Base          Bottom      Top        Height       Max       Gimble   Pendant  Suitable           

EMP20  20 13 13 60w ES/BC ü ü
EMP25 25 16 16 60w ES/BC ü ü
EMP30 30 19 19 60w ES/BC ü ü
EMP35 35 22 22 60w ES/BC ü ü
EMP40 40 26 26 60w ES/BC ü ü
EMP45 45 29 29 60w ES/BC ü ü

Code         Ø (cm)   Ø (cm)      (cm)      Wattage      Type                   TL/FL         

TAPERED DRUM 
& EMPIRE SHADE 

SIZES



62

RECTANGLE 
& SQUARE 
SHADE SIZES

ROUNDED RECTANGLE

SQUARE & ROUNDED SQUARE

1. 2. 3.

4. 5. 6.

See page 54–57 for how to order guide, fabric and colour options

Shades supplied with ES (42mm) gimble and BC (29mm) reducer 

Base Code              Dimensions (cm)                        Max Wattage          Gimble               

1. Zoffany ZOF07 H17 x D10.5 x W25 60w Max  ES/BC         

2. Zoffany ZOF11 H15 x D15 x W30 60w Max  ES/BC

3. Zoffany ZOF12 H19 x D18 x W35 60w Max  ES/BC 

4. Anvil ANV07 H14.5 x D15 x W15 60w Max  ES/BC

5. Zumin ZUM08 H19 x D20 x W20 60w Max  ES/BC  

6. Zumin ZUM10 H19 x D24 x W24 60w Max  ES/BC   



63

CYLINDER

TAPERED CYLINDER

SHADES
FOR LIGHT 

FITTINGS 

See page 54–57 for how to order guide, fabric and colour options

Shades supplied with ES (42mm) gimble and BC (29mm) reducer

5. 6. 7.

3. 4.

Base Code                Dimensions (cm)                Max Wattage           Gimble                                 

1. Zuton ZUT05 H14 x Ø13 40w Max SES

2. S0899 H11 x Ø13 40w Max SES

3 Hidcote HID07 H13 x Ø15 40w Max  Golf Ball Clip

4. Doreen DOR07 H16.5 x Ø16.5 40w Max  SES

5. Byron BYR07  H12 x Ø11 40w Max  Candle Clip

6. Rohan ROH07  H10.5 x Ø16.5 40w Max  Candle Clip

7. Murray MUR07 H12.5 x Ø14 40w Max  SES

1. 2.



64

See page 54–57 for how to order guide, fabric and colour options

Supplied with white laminate lining 

BAFFLES &
DIFFUSERS

Acrylic Diffusers
with polished chrome detail

Base Code         Dimensions (cm)                            

1. ACC1940  Ø40

2. ACC1950  Ø50

3. ACC1960 Ø60

Base Code         Dimensions (cm)                  Compatible Shade (P59–61)           

1. BAF3099  Ø30 40 & 45cm Drum Shades

2. BAF4099  Ø40 50cm Drum & Tapered Shades

3. BAF5099 Ø50 60cm Drum & Tapered Shades

4. BAF6599 Ø65 90cm Drum & 80cm Tapered Shades

Floating Baffles
100% silk on white laminate lining

Specify colour on order
supplied with adjustable height fixings

Cotton Diffusers
white cotton on white laminate lining

Base Code         Dimensions (cm)                          

1. DIF122  Ø30

2. DIF162  Ø40

3. DIF202 Ø50



65

ACCESSORIES
The

COLLECTION



66

SHA85 white

H12.7 x Ø13cm

SHA88 white

H20.3 x Ø13cm

SHA86 white

H15.2 x Ø13cm

SHA89 white

H22.9 x Ø13cm

BC/ES compatible

SHA87 white

H17.8 x Ø13cm

där 
®

lighting group

Minimum shade diameter for SP0350 is 40cm | Minimum shade diameter for SP0650 is 60cm

Base Code Additional Info Dimensions (cm) Lamp Info Low Energy Lamp Equivalent                      Technical

1. SP0350 3lt Suspension Polished Chrome H27–270 x Ø24 3 x 60w max ES GLS  8w ES GLS (BUL-E27-LED-16)

2. SP0650 6lt Suspension Polished Chrome H31–336 x Ø32 6 x 60w max ES GLS 8w ES GLS (BUL-E27-LED-16)

3. SHA91 Spider Unit Gloss White H2 x Ø11 BC/ES Compatible N/A

4. SHA85–89 Shade Carrier Gloss White  see above BC/ES Compatible N/A

1.

2.

3.

4.

SUSPENSIONS  
& CARRIERS

WE RECOMMEND THE 
USE OF SUSPENSIONS 

SUPPLIED BY:



67

Maximum shade weight for SF0150 is 2.2kg | Minimum shade diameter for SF5350 is 40cm | Shown with optional acrylic diffuser, to be ordered separately 

Base Code Additional Info Shade Dimensions (cm)   Dimensions w/ Shade (cm)  Lamp Info Low Energy Lamp Equivalent  Technical

1. SF0150 1lt Semi Flush Polished Chrome H12 x Ø12 H42 x Ø40 1 x 60w max ES GLS  BUL-E27-LED-17

2. SF5350 3lt Semi Flush Polished Chrome H25–32.5 x Ø19 H43–50 x Ø50 3 x 60w max ES GLS BUL-E27-LED-17

3. DRM4018 40cm Medium Drum H30 x Ø40  3 x 60w max (subject to lampholder)

4. TAP5021 50cm Tapered Drum H29.5 x Ø50   3 x 60w max (subject to lampholder)

1.

2.

3.

4.

SUSPENSIONS  

SF5350 shown with optional TAP5021:
50cm tapered drum shade in graphite.

Also shown with acrylic diffuser 
ACC1950.

SF0150 shown with optional DRM4018:
40cm drum shade in almond cream.

Also shown with acrylic diffuser ACC1940.



68

där 
®

lighting group

WE RECOMMEND THE 
USE OF SUSPENSIONS 

SUPPLIED BY:

• FOR USE WITH EASY FIT NON ELECTRIFIED -
      PENDANTS AND SHADES
• SUITABLE FOR USE WITH 42MM GIMBLE
• MAX DROP 2 METRES

Maximum shade weight for SPY6506 is 2.2kg per arm | Maximum shade weight for SP365/SP367 & SP368 is 2.2kg per cable

Base Code Additional Info Dimensions (cm) Lamp Info Low Energy Lamp Equivalent                Technical

1. SPY6505 5lt Telescopic Suspension Kit  H20–200 x Ø64–76 5 x 60w max ES GLS  9w ES GLS (BUL-E27-LED-2)

2. SP365 3lt Suspension Plate Polished Chrome D10 x H20–215 x W95 3 x 60w max ES GLS 9w ES GLS (BUL-E27-LED-2)

3. SP367 3lt Suspension Plate Antique Brass D10 x H20–215 x W95 3 x 60w max ES GLS 9w ES GLS (BUL-E27-LED-2)

4. SP368 3lt Suspension Plate Satin Chrome  D10 x H20–215 x W95 3 x 60w max ES GLS 9w ES GLS (BUL-E27-LED-2)

SUSPENSIONS

1.

2.

3.

4.

SP6505 (ACROSS LEFT)



69

Maximum shade weight for all suspensions illustrated above is 2.2kg per arm

Base Code Additional Info Dimensions (cm) Lamp Info                                Technical

1. SP61 1lt Suspension Antique Chrome c/w Clear Cable H20–180 x Ø10 1 x 60w max ES 

2. SP62 1lt Suspension Polished Chrome c/w Black Braided Cable H20–180 x Ø10 1 x 60w max ES

3. SP63 1lt Suspension Satin Brass c/w Clear Cable H20–180 x Ø10 1 x 60w max ES

4. SP64 1lt Suspension Copper c/w Clear Cable  H20–180 x Ø10 1 x 60w max ES

5. SP65 1lt Suspension Polished Chrome c/w Clear Cable  H20–180 x Ø10 1 x 60w max ES 

6. SP67 1lt Suspension Antique Brass c/w Clear Cable H20–180 x Ø10 1 x 60w max ES

7. SP68 1lt Suspension Satin Chrome c/w Clear Cable H20–180 x Ø10 1 x 60w max ES

8. SP6575 1lt Suspension Antique Brass c/w Chain & Clear Cable  H20–180 x Ø10 1 x 60w max ES

9. SP8664 1lt Suspension Copper c/w Black Braided Cable H20–180 x Ø10 1 x 60w max ES 

10. SP8667 1lt Suspension Gun Metal c/w Black Braided Cable H20–180 x Ø10 1 x 60w max ES

SUSPENSIONS

1.

5.

9.

2.

6.

10.

3.

7.

4.

8.



70

LED lamps offer the latest in energy saving technology providing long life, low heat and exceptionally low running 

costs. They offer many benefits over the older ‘CFL’ Style lamps such as instant on, different colour temperatures 
and a more compact package. Most styles of lamp are available including ‘filament’ LED - with a yellow filament which, 
when illuminated, have a similar appearance to traditional tungsten incandescent lamps. These look best in decorative 

applications where the lamp can be seen.

Whilst the purchase cost may be higher than traditional lamps, the energy savings over their long lifetime 

are substantial. The much greater intervals between replacements make them ideal where access is difficult.

 Select your lamp type and shape

 Choose the correct brightness (Lumens vs. Watts)

LED lamps are available in a variety of shapes and sizes to offer a suitable alternative to most traditional 

incandescent lamps.  Before ordering replacement lamps, check your light fitting or lamps to see which cap 
fitting and shape you require - this is quick and simple to do and ensures you select the right lamp first time. 
Some popular lamp caps are illustrated as a guide.

GU10 GX53 G9 R7SES/E27 BC/B22 SES/E14

Traditionally, the ‘brightness’ of a light bulb has been described by its wattage and everyone knows that a 100w 
lamp will be brighter than a 60w lamp. Wattage only tells you how much energy a lamp uses = not how bright it 

is.  As most people are upgrading from traditional lamps it is natural to compare the brightness against the familiar 

incandescent lamps - in fact, throughout the catalogue, we continue to show the maximum wattage to which the 

products were originally tested to help simplify the process of selecting an appropriate LED replacement.

As LED technology is much more efficient, wattage is no longer the means by which the brightness of a lamp can 
be measured. The accurate measurement is the ‘Lumen Output’. By law lamps must show their lumen output on 
the packaging.  Most manufacturers equate the lumen output to the more familiar incandescent lamp. 

For example ‘this 10w lamp is equivalent to a 60w lamp’ although when purchasing lamps the lumen output should 
always be compared to verify their brightness.

All lamps shown are equated to the true and measured output of the traditional incandescent as specified by law 
in the Energy Related Products Regulations. A summary of these are below:

15w 25w 40w 60w 75w 100w

1-2w 2-4w 4-6w 6-10w 10-12w 14-16w

136 249 470 806 1055 1521

G4

Old Wattage

Lumens

Typical LED 
Wattage

LED LAMPS



71
We recommend the use of lamps from där lighting där 

®

lighting group

E27 LED 

8w LED BUL-E27-LED-17

A++

A

B

C

D

E

A+

6cm
1
0
.5

cm 15,000hrs
ave. lifespan

2700K
Warm White

2w LED BUL-E27-LED-18

6w LED BUL-E27-LED-20

A

A

++

++

A

A

B

B

C

C

D

D

E

E

A

A

+

+

8cm

12.5cm

1
2
cm

1
7
cm

15,000hrs
ave. lifespan

2400K
Warm White

15,000hrs
ave. lifespan

2700K
Warm White

8w LED BUL-E27-LED-16

6w LED BUL-E27-LED-19

7w LED BUL-E27-LED-15

A

A

A

++

++

++

A

A

A

B

B

B

C

C

C

D

D

D

E

E

E

A

A

A

+

+

+

6cm

6.4cm

1
0
.5

cm
1
4
cm

15,000hrs
ave. lifespan

2700K
Warm White

15,000hrs
ave. lifespan

2700K
Warm White

15,000hrs
ave. lifespan

2700K
Warm White

9.5cm

1
3
.5

cm

2w LED BUL-E27-LED-23

A++

A

B

C

D

E

A+

12.5cm

1
7
cm 15,000hrs

ave. lifespan

2700K
Warm White

1000
 LUMEN

EQUATES TO

71w

1000
 LUMEN

EQUATES TO

71w

806
LUMEN

EQUATES TO

60w

806
LUMEN

EQUATES TO

60w

850
LUMEN

EQUATES TO

62w

60
LUMEN

60
LUMEN

4w LED BUL-E27-LED-22

A++

A

B

C

D

E

A+

4.5cm

7
.3

cm 15,000hrs
ave. lifespan

2700K
Warm White

400
 LUMEN

EQUATES TO

35w



72

B22 LED 

4w LED BUL-B22-LED-3 8w LED BUL-B22-LED-4

A A++ ++

A A

B B

C C

D D

E E

A A+ +

4.5cm 6cm

7
.3

cm

1
0
.5

cm15,000hrs
ave. lifespan

2700K
Warm White

15,000hrs
ave. lifespan

2700K
Warm White

E14 LED 

4w LED BUL-E14-LED-17

A++

A

B

C

D

E

A+

3.5cm

9
.8

cm

15,000hrs
ave. lifespan

2700K
Warm White

3.5cm

1
0
cm

6.2w LED BUL-E14-LED-12

A++

A

B

C

D

E

A+

15,000hrs
ave. lifespan

2700K
Warm White

4w LED BUL-E14-LED-13

A++

A

B

C

D

E

A+

3.5cm

9
.8

cm

15,000hrs
ave. lifespan

2700K
Warm White

4w LED BUL-E14-LED-3

A++

A

B

C

D

E

A+

4.5cm

7
.3

cm

15,000hrs
ave. lifespan

2700K
Warm White

4w LED BUL-E14-LED-15

A++

A

B

C

D

E

A+

4.5cm

7
.3

cm

15,000hrs
ave. lifespan

2700K
Warm White

4w LED BUL-E14-LED-14

A++

A

B

C

D

E

A+

3.5cm

1
1
.8

cm 15,000hrs
ave. lifespan

2700K
Warm White

450
LUMEN

EQUATES TO

38w

400
LUMEN

EQUATES TO

35w

450
LUMEN

EQUATES TO

38w

400
LUMEN

EQUATES TO

35w

480
LUMEN

EQUATES TO

40w

400
LUMEN

EQUATES TO

35w

400
LUMEN

EQUATES TO

35w

1000
 LUMEN

EQUATES TO

71w



73

190
LUMEN

EQUATES TO

19w

300
LUMEN

EQUATES TO

28w

EQUATES TO

50w

650
LUMEN

EQUATES TO

47w

600
LUMEN

GU10 LED 

A A++ ++

A A

B B

C C

D D

E E

A A+ +

5cm 5cm

5
.5

cm

5
.4

cm15,000hrs
ave. lifespan

3000K
Warm White

15,000hrs
ave. lifespan

3000K
Warm White

6w LED BUL-GU10-LED-4 5w LED BUL-GU10-LED-8

E27 LED 

G9 LED 

3w LED BUL-G9-LED-3

A++

A

B

C

D

E

A+

1.6cm

4
.7

5
cm 15,000hrs

ave. lifespan

2700K
Warm White

2w LED BUL-G9-LED-4

A++

A

B

C

D

E

A+

1.6cm

4
cm

15,000hrs
ave. lifespan

2700K
Warm White

6w LED BUL-E27-LED-21

A++

A

B

C

D

E

A+

3cm

2
2
.5

cm 15,000hrs
ave. lifespan

2700K
Warm White

6w LED BUL-E27-LED-25

A++

A

B

C

D

E

A+

3cm

1
8
.5

cm 15,000hrs
ave. lifespan

2700K
Warm White

455
LUMEN

235
LUMEN

G9 Clear HALOGEN

D

20w BULBG920

A++

A

B

C

E

A+

1.3cm

4
.2

cm 2,000hrs
ave. lifespan

2700K
Warm White

33w BULBG933

A++

A

B

C

D

E

A+

1.3cm

4
.2

cm 2,000hrs
ave. lifespan

2700K
Warm White

345
LUMEN

EQUATES TO

50w

450
LUMEN

EQUATES TO

68w



74

380
 LUMEN

400
 LUMEN

E27 V I N TAGE  LED

4w LED BUL-E27-LEDV-4

A++

A

B

C

D

E

A+

12.5cm

1
7
cm

15,000hrs
ave. lifespan

1800K
Warm White

4w LED BUL-E27-LEDV-2

A++

A

B

C

D

E

A+

6.4cm

1
4
cm

15,000hrs
ave. lifespan

1800K
Warm White

4w LED BUL-E27-LEDV-7

A++

A

B

C

D

E

A+

7.5cm

1
3
.8

cm 15,000hrs
ave. lifespan

1800K
Warm White

6w LED BUL-E27-LEDV-6

A++

A

B

C

D

E

A+

3cm

1
8
.5

cm 15,000hrs
ave. lifespan

1800K
Warm White

4w LED BUL-E27-LEDV-1

4w LED BUL-E27-LEDV-3

A

A

++

++

A

A

B

B

C

C

D

D

E

E

A

A

+

+

6.4cm

9.5cm

1
4
cm

1
3
.5

cm

15,000hrs
ave. lifespan

1800K
Warm White

15,000hrs
ave. lifespan

1800K
Warm White

6w LED BUL-E27-LEDV-5

A++

A

B

C

D

E

A+

3cm

2
2
.5

cm 15,000hrs
ave. lifespan

1800K
Warm White

4w LED BUL-E27-LEDV-8

A++

A

B

C

D

E

A+

4.5cm

1
0
cm 15,000hrs

ave. lifespan

1800K
Warm White

160
 LUMEN

250
 LUMEN

300
 LUMEN

160
 LUMEN

140
 LUMEN

140
 LUMEN



75

250
 LUMEN

250
 LUMEN

E14 V I N TAGE  LED

4w LED BUL-E14-LEDV-1

A++

A

B

C

D

E

A+

3.5cm

9
.8

cm 15,000hrs
ave. lifespan

1800K
Warm White

4w LED BUL-E14-LEDV-2

A++

A

B

C

D

E

A+

3.5cm
1
1
.8

cm 15,000hrs
ave. lifespan

1800K
Warm White

E27 micro Filament LED

3.5w LED BUL-E27-LEDV-9

A++

A

B

C

D

E

A+

6.4cm

1
4
.5

cm 25,000hrs
ave. lifespan

1800K
Warm White

3.5w LED BUL-E27-LEDV-10

A++

A

B

C

D

E

A+

9.5cm

1
4
.5

cm 25,000hrs
ave. lifespan

1800K
Warm White

3.5w LED BUL-E27-LEDV-11

A++

A

B

C

D

E

A+

12.5cm

1
6
.5

cm 25,000hrs
ave. lifespan

1800K
Warm White

B22 V I N TAGE  LED

4w LED BUL-B22-LEDV-1

A++

A

B

C

D

E

A+

6.4cm

1
4
cm

15,000hrs
ave. lifespan

1800K
Warm White

120
 LUMEN

120
 LUMEN

120
 LUMEN

300
 LUMEN



76

0.6m

0.6m

3
m

2
.2

5
m

0.6m radius from tap

Zone 2

Zone 2

Zone 0

Zone 1

OUTSIDE OF ZONES

There are no special
requirements for light 

fittings in this area*

* Except that all mains voltage fittings 
used in a bathroom must be 
connected to a circuit protected 
by 30m A Residual current device 
(RCD)

SOLID 
BRASS

  INGRESS PROTECTION

TECHNICAL SYMBOLS GLOSSARY

The diagram across shows a bathroom split into three clear zones: 0, 1 & 2.

Zone 0 is inside the bath or shower itself. Any fitting used in this zone 
must be low voltage (max 12V) and be rated at least IP67 which is 
immersion proof.

Zone 1 is the area above the bath to a height of 2.25m from the floor. 
In this zone a minimum rating of IP44 is required. 
 
Zone 2 is an area stretching 0.6m outside the perimeter of the bath 
and to a height of 2.25m from the floor: In this zone an IP rating of 
at least IP44 is required.  
 
The lighting circuit within a bathroom should be protected with a 30mA 
residual current device (RCD).

In addition, it is good practice to consider the area around a wash basin
within a 60cm radius of any tap, to be considered as zone 2.

In accordance with advice from The Lighting Industry Association, 
the location above zone 1 (over a bath or shower) up to a ceiling 
height of 3m continues to be classified as zone 2

The following Information is a guide to help you understand which fittings can be placed where with regard to ingress protection.
This is not an installation guide and reference should be made to the IEE Wiring Regulations (17th Edition) or a qualified electrician.

Firstly it is important to understand the rating by which bathroom and some outdoor lights are classified: 
IP rating stands for “Ingress Protection” and is always followed by two numbers. These two numbers refer to the level of protection 

and it is important that you choose fittings with the correct rating according to where they are to be situated.

 Earthed In Line Rocker Pull Cord Multiple Colour
  Switched Switched Options

 
 Double Push Bar IP43 Shade Fabric 
 Insulated Switched Rated Options

 
 F Marked Foot IP44  Shade Lining
  Switched Rated Options

 

 
Height Push Button IP64  Solid Brass 

 Adjustable Switched Rated  Construction

   
Integrated

 
IP65  Customisable  

 
Dual Mount USB charger Rated  Product



77

DIMENSIONS
Explained

Diameter: The total diameter including shades/glass at widest part of fi xture.

Max Height: The longest drop possible for a ceiling fi tting. 

Min Height: The shortest drop possible for a ceiling fi tting. 

Fittings with a min/max height are supplied with a max height of chain or rod 
and can be adjusted to any height between the min and max at point of installation. 

Width: The total width including shades at widest part of fi xture. 

Depth: The total depth including shades at deepest part of fi xture. 

Base/fi tting only height: Some products are supplied without shades:
In this instance, the height given refers to the height from the gimble to the base. 

Width

Height

Depth

Width



78

DOUBLE INSULATED TECHNICAL INDEX

ANVIL / 44–45

ATWOOD / 39 GASKELL / 39

TUSCAN / 51

FERRARA / 42–43WETZLAR / 40

URBIS / 41

POLO / 15

REX / 4–5 HURLEY / 9 HURLEY / 9 & 38

PIZA / 46



ACCESSORIES & suspensions  65-69
AMALFI wall light, table lamp 46/52
ANVIL range, shade 44-45/62
ATWOOD range 39
ELLINGTON range 22-23
EMPIRE range, shade 35/61
FERRARA range  42-43
GASKELL wall light 39
GATSBY range 6-7
HASTINGS range 24-25
HOCKNEY range 30-31
HOW TO ORDER                                              55
HURLEY range, wall light 8-9/38
HUXLEY range 12-13
LAMPSHADES bespoke, sizes, baffles & diffusers 53-63, 64
LED lamps (bulbs) 70-75
LIZARD range 10-11
MEDIUM DRUM range, shade 32/54/59/67
NASEBY range 27
PAOLO range 28-29/48
PIZA wall light 46
POLO range 14-15
RENOIR range, wall light 16-21/38
REX range, wall light  3-5/37/47
RIMINI range 28/48-49
SHALLOW DRUM range, shade  49/51/59
TALL DRUM range 33/59
TECHNICAL information 76-77
TUSCAN wall light, range 47/51
URBIS range  41
WETZLAR wall light 40
ZOFFANY shade  46/52/62
ZUTON shade 43

MAIN INDEX

01295 672200



5 035128 624536 >
MADE IN 
THE UK 

01295 672200
sales@thelightshadestudio.co.uk
www.thelightshadestudio.co.uk

CAT/SHADE/A4/SE18


